
CUET 2025 Quant Study Plan
Chapter Name Date Time

Orientation Class Monday, March 2, 2026 07:30- 08:00 PM
PERCENTAGE Part 1 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PERCENTAGE Part 2 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PROFIT AND LOSS Part 1 Thursday, March 5, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PROFIT AND LOSS Part 2 Friday, March 6, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
SIMPLE INTEREST and Compound 
Interest Saturday, March 7, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
SIMPLE INTEREST and Compound 
Interest Monday, March 9, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
AVERAGE Tuesday, March 10, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
AVERAGE Wednesday, March 11, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
RATIO Part 1 Thursday, March 12, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
RATIO Part 2 Friday, March 13, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
AGE Saturday, March 14, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PARTNERSHIP Monday, March 16, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
MIXTURE Tuesday, March 17, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
ALLIGATION Wednesday, March 18, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
TIME AND WORK Part 1 Thursday, March 19, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
TIME AND WORK Part 2 Friday, March 20, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PIPE AND TANK Saturday, March 21, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
Speed Time Distance Part 1 Monday, March 23, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
Speed Time Distance Part 2 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
BOAT AND STREAM Wednesday, March 25, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
NUMBER SYSTEM Thursday, March 26, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
SIMPLIFICATION Friday, March 27, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
STATISTICS Saturday, March 28, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
TRIGONOMETRY Monday, March 30, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
HEIGHT AND DISTANCE Tuesday, March 31, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
LCM AND HCF Wednesday, April 1, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
ALGEBRA Thursday, April 2, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
GEOMETRY AND MENSURATION 2D 
Part 1 Friday, April 3, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
GEOMETRY AND MENSURATION 2D 
Part 2 Saturday, April 4, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
MENSURATION 3D Monday, April 6, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PERMUTATION AND COMBINATION Tuesday, April 7, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM
PROBABLITY Wednesday, April 8, 2026 7:00  PM - 8:00 PM


